
ERNAKULAM REGIONAL CO-OPEMTIVE MILKPRODUCERS' UNION LTD.
P.B. NO. 2212, EDAPPALLY, KOCHI. 24

Phone-048 4-25 411 93, 25 56863
Notice Inviting Tender
RE.E.TENDER NOTICE

The Ernakulam Regional Co-Operative Milk proCucers' Union Ltd invites r e - etender
from manufactures/dealers/ distributors for the trruoeR FoR coLD cHArN rNFRAsrRUcruRE
DESIGN SUPPLY INSTALLATION TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF DEEP FREEZER AND COLD STORAGE

UNITS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS UNDER ERCMPU LTD

Interested eligible Bidders may obtain further information from the office of the ERCMpU Ltd.
1. Thebidshall besubmittedintwocoversystemconsistingof Technical bid&price

bid. The price bid of those who qualify in the technical bid only will be opened.
3. Detailed term and conditions, scope of work etc. as indicated in the invitation to bid

are contained in the bidding document of the above work.

E tender id
Bid reference

Estimated outlay
Tender Fee

EMD

Bid publish date
Document downloads start date
Clarification start date
Clarification end date
Bid submission start date
Bid submission closing date
Date of opening (technical bid)
Time of completion
Address for communication and
place of bid opening
Bid Validty

:2024_KCMMF_695047 _2 t

:EUlPCl7eoHo2024-25A2 f +*5 a

:Rs. 130.0 Lakhs

:Rs. 13,000/-

:Rs. 1 ,30,000/-
31.1A^2024, 17.30 hrs
:31.10.2024, 17.30 hrs
:31.10.2024, 17.30 hrs

:47.11.2A24, 15.00hrs
:31.10.2024, 17 .30 hrs
:07.11.2024, 17.30 hrs

:08.11 .2024, 17.30 hrs

:180 days

:ERCMPU Head Office, Edappally

:120 days

AII bids must be accompanied by Bid security (EMD) and tender fee as specified in the e-
tender notice.

Edappally

Date: 31.10.2024"

Copy to : All Dairy Units,

.G,
#^-UGING 

DIRE.T.R

HoD (Fin), Website , M/f , O/c.


